
MI/Nursery

S.N. Title Publisher

1 Good Times Nursery Red (9 books + Flash Cards & Sticker) Sapphire

Stationery Qty.

1 Hindi Five Lined Big 144 pgs. 2

2 English Four Lined Big 144 pgs 2

3 Math Square Lined BS Big 144 pgs. 2

4 Scrap Book 1

5 Navneet Drawing Copy 1

6 1 Pkt. Pencil & 1 Pkt. Wax Crayons 

7 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 2 sheets 

8 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Prep

S.N. Title Publisher

1 Good Times UKG Yellow (17 books + Flash Cards & Sticker) Sapphire

Stationery Qty.

1 Hindi Five Lined Big 144 pgs. 2

2 English Four Lined Big 144 pgs 2

3 Math Square Lined BS Big 144 pgs. 2

4 Navneet Drawing Copy 1

5 1 Pkt. Pencil & 1 Pkt. Wax Crayons 

6 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 2 sheets 

7 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class - I

S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 1 Sapphire

2 My book of Cursive 1 Sishu Ratnasagar

3 Grammar By Choice 1 Survi Books

4 Swarnim Hindi 1 Coral Pub

5 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 1 Coral Pub

6 Basic Mathematics 1 Coral Pub

7 Mental Maths with Maths Olympiad 1 Big Book

8 Environmental Studies 1 Big Books

9 Today Dot In 1 BR International

10 Lets Explore GK 1 Intellica

11 Coral Art & Craft 1 Coral Pub

Stationery

1 English Four Lined Big 144 pgs 2

2 Hindi Single Lined Big 144 pgs 2

3 Math Square Lined BS Big 144 pgs 2

4 EVS Interleaf Big 144 pgs. 4

5 Assesment copy 64 pgs.R=6, E=2, Sq=2 10

6 Navneet Drawing Copy 1

7 Plastic Crayons 16 shades 

8 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 4 sheets 

9 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class - II
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S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 2 Sapphire

2 My book of Cursive 2 Sishu Ratnasagar

3 Grammar By Choice 2 Survi Books

4 Swarnim Hindi 2 Coral Pub

5 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 2 Coral Pub

6 Basic Mathematics 2 Coral Pub

7 Mental Maths with Maths Olympiad 2 Big Book

8 Environmental Studies 2 Big Books

9 Today Dot In 2 BR International

10 Lets Explore GK 2 Intellica

11 Coral Art & Craft 2 Coral Pub

Stationery

1 English Four Lined Big 144 pgs 2

2 Hindi Single Lined Big 144 pgs 2

3 Math Square Lined BS Big 144 pgs. 2

4 EVS E+P Big 144 pgs 4

5 Assesment copy 64 pgs.R=6, E=2, Sq=2 10

6 Navneet Drawing Copy 1

7 Plastic Crayons 16 shades 

8 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 4 sheets 

9 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class - III

S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 3 Sapphire

2 My book of Cursive 3 Sishu Ratnasagar

3 Grammar By Choice 3 Survi Books

4 Swarnim Hindi 3 Coral Pub

5 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 3 Coral Pub

6 Basic Mathematics 3 Coral Pub

7 Mental Maths with Maths Olympiad 3 Big Book

8 Environmental Studies 3 Big Books

9 Today Dot In 3 BR International

10 Lets Explore GK 3 Intellica

11 Coral Art & Craft 3 Coral Pub

Stationery

1 English Four Lined Big 144 pgs 2

2 Hindi Single Lined Big 144 pgs 2

3 Math Square Lined BS Big 144 2

4 EVS E+P Big 144 pgs. 4

5 Assesment copy 64 pgs.R=6, E=2, Sq=2 10

6 Navneet Drawing Copy 1

7 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 4 sheets 

8 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class - IV

S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 4 Sapphire

2 My book of Cursive 4 Sishu Ratnasagar

3 Grammar By Choice 4 Survi Books

4 Swarnim Hindi 4 Coral Pub
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5 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 4 Coral Pub

6 Basic Mathematics 4 Coral Pub

7 Mental Maths with Maths Olympiad 4 Big Book

8 Lets Explore Social Studies 4 ABD

9 Science Textbook 4 Hudson

10 Today Dot In 4 BR International

11 Lets Explore GK 4 Intellica

12 Coral Art & Craft 4 Coral Pub

Stationery

1 English Four Lined Big 144 pgs 2

2 Hindi Single Lined Big 144 pgs 2

3 Math Square Lined BS Big 144 pgs. 2

4 Interleaf R+P Big 144 pgs. 6

Sci = 2, SST = 2, Computer = 2

5 Assesment copy 64 pgs.Ruled 6

6 Navneet Drawing Copy 1

7 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 4 sheets 

8 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class - V

S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 5 Sapphire

2 My book of Cursive 5 Sishu Ratnasagar

3 Grammar By Choice 5 Survi Books

4 Swarnim Hindi 5 Coral Pub

5 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 5 Coral Pub

6 Basic Mathematics 5 Coral Pub

7 Mental Maths with Maths Olympiad 5 Big Book

8 Lets Explore Social Studies 5 ABD

9 Atlas Deepu Tarun

10 Science Textbook 5 Hudson

11 Today Dot In 5 BR International

12 Lets Explore GK 5 Intellica

13 Coral Art & Craft 5 Coral Pub

14 Ananta Sanskrit 5 Hudson

15 Ruchira Sanskrit Vyakaran 5 Deepu Tarun

Stationery

1 English Four Lined Big 144 pgs 4

2 Hindi Single Lined Big 144 pgs 6

3 Interleaf R+P Big 144 pgs. 6

For Science = 2, SST = 2 & Computer = 2

4 Assesment copy 64 pgs.Ruled 7

5 Navneet Drawing Copy 1

6 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 4 sheets 

7 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class-VI

S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 6 Sapphire

2 English Language Practice Book 6 PP Pub

3 Swarnim Hindi 6 Coral Pub

4 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 6 Coral Pub
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5 Olympiad Maths 6 Galaxy Pub

6 Lab Manual Maths 6 BR International

7 Heritage & Culture 6 Crimson

8 Mapping Skills 6 Sapphire

9 Science Era 6 PhysicsWallah

10 Today Dot In 6 BR International

11 Lets Explore GK 6 Intellica

12 Coral Art & Craft 6 Coral Pub

13 Ananta Sanskrit 6 Hudson

14 Ruchira Sanskrit Vyakaran 6 Deepu Tarun

Stationery

1 Single Lined Top 172 pgs 10

For Eng 2, Sans 2, Hin 2, Comp 2, Assessment Eng = 1 & SST = 1 

2 Mahs Plain Top 172 pgs  2

3 Interleaf R+P Big 144 pgs.Sci = 6, SST = 3 9

Phy 2, Chem 2, Bio 2, Hist 1, Civics 1 & Geo 1

4 Single Lined Top 144 pgs for Assessment 7

5 GK = 1 & Comp = 1 Assessment Ruled 64 pgs 2

6 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 5 sheets 

7 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class-VII

S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 7 Sapphire

2 English Language Practice Book 7 PP Pub

3 Swarnim Hindi 7 Coral Pub

4 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 7 Coral Pub

5 Olympiad Maths 7 Galaxy Pub

6 Lab Manual Maths 7 BR International

7 Heritage & Culture 7 Crimson

8 Mapping Skills 7 Sapphire

9 Science Era 7 PhysicsWallah

10 Today Dot In 7 BR International

11 Lets Explore GK 7 Intellica

12 Coral Art & Craft 7 Coral Pub

13 Ananta Sanskrit 7 Hudson

14 Ruchira Sanskrit Vyakaran 7 Deepu Tarun

Stationery

1 Single Lined Top 172 pgs 10

For Eng 2, Sans 2, Hin 2, Comp 2, Assessment Eng = 1 & SST = 1 

2 Mahs Plain Top 172 pgs  2

3 Interleaf R+P Big 144 pgs.Sci = 6, SST = 3 9

Phy 2, Chem 2, Bio 2, Hist 1, Civics 1 & Geo 1

4 Single Lined Top 144 pgs for Assessment 7

5 GK = 1 & Comp = 1 Assessment Ruled 64 pgs 2

6 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 5 sheets 

7 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class-VIII

S.N. Title Publisher

1 New English Redefined 8 Sapphire

2 English Language Practice Book 8 PP Pub
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3 Swarnim Hindi 8 Coral Pub

4 Swarnim Hindi Vyakaran 8 Coral Pub

5 Olympiad Maths 8 Galaxy Pub

6 Lab Manual Maths 8 BR International

7 Heritage & Culture 8 Crimson

8 Mapping Skills 8 Sapphire

9 Science Era 8 PhysicsWallah

10 Today Dot In 8 BR International

11 Lets Explore GK 8 Intellica

12 Coral Art & Craft 8 Coral Pub

13 Ananta Sanskrit 8 Hudson

14 Ruchira Sanskrit Vyakaran 8 Deepu Tarun

Stationery

1 Single Lined Top 172 pgs 10

For Eng 2, Sans 2, Hin 2, Comp 2, Assessment Eng = 1 & SST = 1 

2 Mahs Plain Top 172 pgs  2

3 Interleaf R+P Big 144 pgs.Sci = 6, SST = 3 9

Phy 2, Chem 2, Bio 2, Hist 1, Civics 1 & Geo 1

4 Single Lined Top 144 pgs for Assessment 7

5 GK = 1 & Comp = 1 Assessment Ruled 64 pgs 2

6 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 5 sheets 

7 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class-IX

S.N. Title Publisher

1 Beehive NCERT

2 Moments NCERT

3 Words & Expressions W/b 9 NCERT

4 English Language Practice 9 @20% disc. PP Pub

5 Kshitiz 9 NCERT

6 Kritika 9 NCERT

7 Shemushi 9 NCERT

8 Abhyaswan Bhawah A/p 9 NCERT

9 Semushi Sanskrit Vyakaran 9 @20% disc. Saraswati

10 XACT Physics 9 @20% Disc. S Dinesh

11 XACT Chemistry 9 @20% Disc. S Dinesh

12 XACT Biology 9 @20% Disc. S Dinesh

13 Science 9 NCERT

14 Lab Science with 3 Notebooks 9 @10% disc. BR International

15 Maths by Dr KC Sinha 9 @10% disc. Rastogi

16 Maths 9 NCERT

17 Lab Man. Maths 9 @10% disc. BR International

18 India & The Contemporary World 9 NCERT

19 Economics 9 NCERT

20 Contemporary India 9 NCERT

21 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT

22 Mapping the World 9 @10% disc. Acevision

23 Artificial Intelligence 9 @15% Disc. Edusoft

24 Health & Physical Education 9-10 BR International

Stationery Qty.

1 Ruled Register 200 Pg 3

2 Plain Register 200 pg 2
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3 Single Lined Top 172 pg. 8

4 PTL R+P Big 144 pg For Science 6 & Math Test 2 8

5 Sanskrit & Computer Assessment 64 pg Small Ruled 1 each 2

6 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 5 sheets 

7 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1

MI/Class-X

S.N. Title Publisher

1 First Flight NCERT

2 Footprints NCERT

3 Words & Expressions W/b 10 NCERT

4 English Language Practice 10 @20% disc. PP Pub

5 Kshitiz 10 NCERT

6 Kritika 10 NCERT

7 Shemushi 10 NCERT

8 Abhyaswan Bhawah A/p 10 NCERT

9 Semushi Sanskrit Vyakaran 10 @20% disc. Saraswati

10 XACT Physics 10 @20% Disc. S Dinesh

11 XACT Chemistry 10  @20% Disc. S Dinesh

12 XACT Biology 10  @20% Disc. S Dinesh

13 Science 10 NCERT

14 Lab Science with 3 Notebooks 10 @10% disc. BR International

15 Maths by Dr KC Sinha 10 @10% disc. Rastogi

16 Maths 10 NCERT

17 Lab Man. Maths 10 @10% disc. BR International

18 India & The Contemporary World 10 NCERT

19 Economics 10 NCERT

20 Contemporary India 10 NCERT

21 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT

22 Mapping the World 10 @10% disc. Acevision

23 Artificial Intelligence 10 @15% Disc. Edusoft

24 Health & Physical Education 9-10 BR International

Stationery Qty.

1 Ruled Register 200 Pg 3

2 Plain Register 200 pg 2

3 Single Lined Top 172 pg. 8

4 PTL R+P Big 144 pg For Science 6 & Math Test 2 8

5 Sanskrit & Computer Assessment 64 pg Small Ruled 1 each 2

6 Wisdom Cover Roll for Books = 1 + sticker = 5 sheets 

7 Transparent Roll for Copies = 1
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